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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADALINGE PRASAD DATTATRAY

AGLAVE DHANANJAY DATTATRAY

BARKADE AMOL APPA

BHUJBAL SUPRIYA SUBHASH

BODARE SHUBHAM JAGANNATH

CHAVARE SOMNATH KISAN

CHIMANE VIJAYKUMAR NARAYAN

DHEPE SONALI PARMESHWAR

GAIKWAD AMAR SHANKAR

GAIKWAD MAYUR ANIL

GANESHKAR POOJA MARUTI

GAVADE ABHIJIT MANOHAR

GAVHANE SHAILA MADHUKAR

GUND AJAY NAGNATH

JADHAV SURAJ PANDURANG

JADHAV VAIBHAV PANDURANG

JAMBALE MINAL VILAS

KADAM SAGAR PARSHURAM

KANIRE SOURABH SHANTINATH

KATKE RANI NAMDEV

KULKARNI BHASKAR BALASO

LENGARE RAHUL KIRAN

MALI BALBHIM SHAMRAO

MOHITE AKASH ADHIKRAO

MOHITE DIPALI BALASO

NANGARE AKSHAY SHANKAR

PALANDE AKSHAY MOHAN

PATIL AJIT PARMESHWAR

PATIL AKSHAY BHIMRAO

PATIL NIKETAN NARAYAN

PATIL SUJAY KISHOR

Mother Name

CHHAYA

MINAKSHI

ASHA

ROHINI

CHARUSILA

SITABAI

SHEWANTA

ASHA

ARCHNA

SUNITA

SUVARNA

MANISHA

KAMAL

SAVITA

PRATIBHA

RUKMINI

KAVERI

VIDYARANI

MILAN

REKHA

REKHA

SHAILAJA

DHANNAVA

BHARTI

MANGAL

SUVRNA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

ALAKA

USHA

MAMATA

College Unipune ID:CAAP011140

Year

Eligibility No
12016101008
12016100998
12016100982
12016100967
12016101006
12016101011
12016100969
12016100997
12016101004
12016101002
12016100979
12016100968
12016101001
12016100980
12016100983
12016100992
12016101003
12016100981
12016100996
12016101000
12016100978
12016100991
12016100976
12016101010
12016100970
12016101013
12016101007
12016100975
12016100990
12016101009

12016100999
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32 PATIL TANAJI BABURAO VIMAL 1 12016100993 T002450
33 PATIL VISHVAJEET CHANDRAKANT SUVRNA 1 12016101005 T002450
34 PATKAR GOPAL SHAHU UJJWALA 1 12016100974 T002450
35 PHADTARE NIRMALA DATTATRAY BARATI 1 12016101012 T002450
36 SHINDE AJAY HANAMANT KAMAL 1 12016100989 T002450
37 SHINDE AKSHAY SUBHASH KUSUM 1 12016100985 T002450
38 SHINDE AMAR RAMESH BHARTI 1 12016100995 T002450
39 SHINGAN SHRIDHAR MARUTI SHARDA 1 12016100986 T002450
40 SHIRKE AMIT UMESH SUNITA 1 12016100973 T002450
41 SHITOLE GAURI BALKRUSHNA ALKA 1 12016100977 T002450
42 SHIVALE BHAGYASHRI AVINASH SHARMILA 1 12016100987 T002450
43 SURVE MAHESH CHANDRAKANT SARASWATI 1 12016100971 T002450
44 SURYAVANSHI ANKUSH RAJENDRA VAISHALI 1 12016100984 T002450
45 SURYAVANSHI LAHU RAJENDRA VAISHALI 1 12016100972 T002450
46 SURYAVANSHI UTTAM RAMKRUSHNA USHA 1 12016100994 T002450
47 SURYAWANSHI SANIL UTTAM MANISHA 1 12016101014 T002450
48 YELMAR RANJIT ASHOK VIMAL 1 12016100988 T002450
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